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SRI SATHYA SAI INSTITUTE OF HIGHER LEARNING
(Deemed University)
VIDYA GIRI, PRASANTHINILAYAM — 515134 (A.P.)

q.
Sl. No. Gu Office of the
Controller of Examinations.
Date ....... d JAN1984
STATEMENT OF GRADES
Nachtha.Yd/‘ﬂnﬂs%ifa‘,P Regd. No. | 2319302 ,
Course: M.Com. Semester No. ...... l ........... Year 1733‘ .3'-! Medlum : ENGLISH
Internal Evaluation |External Examination
Code No. gr%d?tfs Max. | Max. Co(tﬁ_:zi?d Remarks
Marks | Orade | parps Grade ‘
coMMm T2 L'_ 50 O 50 B3 O
coMM 729 4 50 o 50 | B A
coMMm 72 ¢ L 50 B 50 3 3
coMM 727 Y 50 | o 50 | B o

AVERAGE GRADE POINT | 4. 00

Signature of Tabulators:

‘ :
M\/C- - M/c;»“c,/

:D\’. CONTROLLER EXAMINATIONS—
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COMM

COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM

COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM

COMM

723

724
725
726
823
824

825
826
827
923
924
927
928

COMM 1024
COMM 1025
COMM 1026

Business Environment and
Ethics

Managerial Economics
Advanced Management
Organisational Behaviour
Management Accounting
Business Promotion and Project
Planning

Human Resources Management
Methodology of Research
Operations Research

Financial Management
Marketing Management
Advanced Banking

Bank Management

Credit Management I

Credit Management 1]
Dissertation

1 Passing minimum in a paper:

Combined Grade C.

IT A single Credit represents a lecture of

One Hour per week or a Laboratory/Work-
Shop period of 3 hours per week.

IIT Grade and Grade Point:

MARKS

GRADE GRADE
‘ POINTS
787, and above O Outstanding 5
609, to 69, A Good 4
509, to 599, B Fair 3
409, to 499, C Satisfactory 2
below 409, D Deficient 1
(Fallure)
IV AVERAGE GRADE POINT OF THE
INDIVIDUAL.
The Grade Point Average is computed as
follows:

In a set of courses the credit value of each
course is multiplied by the numeric points

of the letter grade A, B and so on to give
grade points,

Grade polnts of all the courses In the set
are totalled to give ‘total grade points’.

To obtain Grade Point Average divide the

total grade points by the total of credit
values of courses completed.

The result of the. individual subject is
based on the average of Internal Evalua-
tion and External Examination as mention-
¢d In column ‘Combined Grade obtained’.

The span of difference in the marks within
the grades, Internal and external, ranging
from-a-minimum of 10 marks.to a maxi-
mum of 26 marks explalns the varlation,
if any, between the individual grades and

* the Combined Grades.
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SRI SATHYA SAI INSTITUTE OF HIGHER LEARNING
(Deemed University) ’

VIDYA GIRI, PRASANTHINILAYAM —515134 (A.P.)

Sl. No. 1 ....... Office of the
Controller of Examinations.
pate2 O MAY 1381
STATEMENT OF GRADES
NamcjﬂNﬁRDHﬁNHSASTRYjR Regd. No. @3 ,Ci 5011’ I
Course: M.Com. Semester No. jj .......... Year ./ﬁ..s.3324. Medium: ENGLISH
Code N No. of . Internal Evaluation |External Examination Comblned
.0 c 0. ", k
Credits &4;:;( ] Grade 3[1:3 ] Grade Grade i Remar Is
comm B2 4 -
4 50 | B 50 | A A
coMM g2 5 4 50 /4 50 e A
comm B2 6 4 50 | A 5o | p | A
comu 827 |4 |50 |O |50 | B | A

AVERAGE GRADE POINT | 4..00

Signature of Tabulators:

.......... zéo - ;
... S . b s

RPN 7 (4 A ittt arsion 2% 2o ' @7 ONTROLLER 7EXAMINATIONS
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i aper:
conte 70 Busness Eriennent o L i Gads C. .
- COMM 724 Managerial Economics
COMM 725 Advanced Management
COMM 726 Organisational Behaviour
COMM 8§23 Management Accounting
COMM 824 Business Promotion and Project

Il A single Credit represents a lecture of
One Hour per week ora Laboratory/Work-
Shop period of 3 hours per week.

111 Gradc and Grade Point:

Planning

COMM 825 Human Resources Management MARKS GRADE _ gglﬁ;ﬁ%
COMM 826 Methodology of Research : .
COMM 827 Operations Research %9, and ubovc O Outstandlng 5
COMM 923 Financial Management 609, to(‘WA, A Good 4
COMM 924 Marketing Management " 509, to 59% B Fair 3
COMM 927 Advanced Banking 409, to 49% C Satisfactory 2
COMM 928 Bank Management below 40% D Deficient 1

COMM 1024 Credit Management I
COMM 1025 Credit Management 1]
COMM 1026 Dissertation

(Fallure)

IV AVERAGE GRADE POINT OF THE
INDIVIDUAL.

The Grade Point Average is computcd as
follows:

1. In a set of courses the crcdu value of each -
course is multiplied by the “numeric points
of the letter grade A, B and so on to give
grade polats.

2. Grade i:)olnts of all the courses in the set
are totalled to give ‘total grade points’.

3. To obtain Grade Point Average divide the

total grade points by the total of credit
values of courses completed.

4. The result of the individual subject is
based on the average of Internal Evalua-
tion and External Examination as mention-
ed In column ‘Combined Grade obtained’.

The span of difference in the marks within
the grades, internal and external, ranging
from a minimum of 10 marks to a maxi-
mum of 26 marks explains the varlation,

If any, between the Individual grades and
the Combined Grades.

Scanned with CamScanner



SRI SATHYA SAI INSTITUTE OF HIGHER LEARNING
(Deemed University)

VIDYA GIRI, PRASANTHINILAYAM — 515134 (A.P.)

-

sl. No........8 8 | Office of the
Controller of Examinations.

............................

TANARDHANA SASTRY P,
NAIE....oounteeneissersssmmmassssunsstanssaunspussasgsbetadanionnesiushssosnninsts Regd. No. | 83193072 l
— [
Course: M.Com. Semester No. ...\ ... Year 148 0795 Medium: ENGLISH
Internal Evaluation |External Examination
No. of Combined
Code No. Credits Max. Max. Grade Remarks
Marks Grade Marks Grade
COMM 9204 5 | 50 A 50 A A
coMM Q27 5 50 o 50 A @)
COMM - = - - - -— -
COMM _ - - _ _ - -

AVERAGE GRADE POINT | [}'33

~

Signature of Tabulators:

........................................................................... .
/ a

e J8 YRANKATOXATARARID e Dy CONTROffEﬁ?OF EXAMINATIONS.
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COMM

COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM

COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM
COMM

723

724
725
726
823
824

825
826
827
923
924
927
928

COMM 1024
COMM 1025
COMM 1026

Business Environment and
Ethics

Managerial Economics
Advanced Management
Organisational Behaviour
Management Accounting
Business Promotion and Project
Planning

Human Resources Management
Methedelogy of Research
Operations Research

Financial Management
Marketing Management
Advanced Banking

Bank Management

Credit Management I

Credit Management 1]
Dissertation

I Passing minimum in a paper:
Combined Grade C.

Il A single Credit represents a lecture of
One Hour per week or a Laboratory/Work-
Shop period of 3 hours per week.

IIT Grade and Grade Point ;

MARKS GRADE GRADE
POINTS
7689, and above O Outstanding 5

609, t0 6%, A Good

509, to 599, B Fair

409, to 499, C Satisfactory

below 409, D Deficient
(Fallure)

- N W A

IV AVERAGE GRADE POINT OF THE
INDIVIDUAL.

The Grade Point Average is computed as
follows:

1. In a set of courses the credit value of each
course is multiplied by the numeric points
of the letter grade A, B and so on to give
grade polnts.

2. Grade points of all the courses In the set
are totalled to give ‘total grade points®.

3. To obtain Grade Point Average divide the
total grade points by the total of credit
values of courses completed.

4. The result of the individual subject is
based on the average of Internal Evalua-
tion and External Examination as mention-
ed In column ‘Combined Grade obtained’.

The span of difference in the marks within
the grades, Internal and external, ranging
from a minimum of 10 marks to a maxi-
mum of 26 marks explalns the varlation,
If any, between the Individual grades and
the Combined Grades.
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SRI SATHYA SAI INSTITUTE OF HIGHER LEARNING
(Deemed University)
VIDYA GIRI, PRASANTHINILAYAM 515134. (A.P.)

Office of the
Controller of Examinations

SI. Nowworvoeen D0 pated;...3.JUN.1985
STATEMENT OF GRADES .
A’meP°ﬂ““n‘J~L‘a“q'SaSl:Y Ceveennens Regd. No. | DI S0%Z
_~ e I
Cow:e...l/....m...cﬁ.ﬂ‘.l( ..................... Semester No..... V. oo Year..Afzf.l.aﬁ’fa/.....Medium ENGLISH
- —
No. Intcrm.!l Exterm'll 2 o a
¢ Evaluation Examlinations | g 2 o
SUBJECTS 0 .g 5 s
Cre- | Max. Grade Max. Grade| o é
dits | Marks Marks O
C“MNQZS-BMKMGA?M»\(C .............. 4 | so 0’| so ATl A7
-.CS\.M.‘:L.[024:..'....(.:‘(&4{:‘.(7...M.amacmmf—i...f'm ..... 4 So A | So Al AT
4_ 5o Q7| 5o A~ A
g — - 200 A~ A~

~
\\

Signature
of
Tabulators
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NOTE

I PASSING MINIMUM IN A PAPER: Combined Grade ‘C’.

Il A SINGLE  CREDIT REPRESENTS A LECTURE OF ONE HOUR PER WEEK (OR)
A LABORATORY WORKSHOP PERIOD OF 3 HOURS PER WEEK.

III GRADE AND GRADE POINTS: '

MARKS GRADE GRADE POINTS
75% and above o Outstanding 5
(for Science subjects only)

70%, and above o Outstanding 5
(for other subjects)

609%, to 749 A Good 4
(for Science subjects only) ’ _

609, to 699, A Good 4
(for other subjects)

509, to 59%, B Fair 3
409, to 499, C Satisfactory

below 409, D Deficlent (Failure) 1

IV AVERAGE GRADE POINT OF THE INDIVIDUAL:

The Grade Point Average is computed as follows:

1. In a set of courses the credit value of each course is multiplied by the numeric points of the

letter grade A, B and so on to give grade points.
2. Grade points for all the courses in the set are totalled to give ‘total grade points’,

3. To obtain Grade Point Average divide the total grade polnts by the total of credit values
of courses completed. !

4. The result of the individual subject is based on the average of Internal Evaluation
and External Examinatlon as mentloned In column ‘Combined Grade obtained’.

5. The span of difference in the marks within the grades, Internal and external

from a2 minimum of 10 marks to a maximum of 26/30 marks explalns the varlatio
between the indivlidual grades and the Combined Grades.

» Tanging
n, if any,
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SRI SATHYA SAI INSTITUTE OF HIGHER LEARNING
(Deemed University)
Vidya Giri, Prasanthinilayam

Office of the
Controller of Examinations

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED MARKS

S1.No. 509

- - e A=y -y Uy vy 4 )]
Name.. e, do oo SR UIATA LSASTRY ...t Regd.No. G19202
A’,’T‘ ']p( 2 - 55
Course. &0V v eeennions S5 nehinbena .o Year. 2232, 5.22.

No. of /ssregate marks in all the 7 semesters

Q
SUBUEGE papers Total Marks In words
eferz to Grade g 16 1153/1800 ONE O3 TFIVE THREE
Rrda }  end
----------------- .8-..,—.i.::"r;éi‘it.a.'t:iéh’....'....'....'.'...‘.".--....'.-”..
Grand Total — ........ 1153/]'&00 .o O ' C 1 FIVL _‘_-’__,_, .
ZaTUTE 2N
/\\\: o~ N\

AN
7\
\%)

ONTROLLCER OF EXAMINATIONS
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